
Date Start times Length Subject Start times Subject Length

Monday 17th Nov 9:00 AM 1h 45mins English Language 1:00 PM Geography P1 1h 15mins

Tuesday 18th Nov 9:00 AM 1h 45mins Religious Studies 1:00PM Biology Combined/Triple
1h 15mins 

1h 45mins

Wednesday 19th Nov 9:00 AM 2h History 1:00 PM Spanish Writing
F 1h H 1h 

15mins

Thursday 20th Nov 9:00 AM 1h 30mins Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calc) 1:00 PM Geography P2 1h 20mins

Friday 21st Nov 9:00 AM
1h 15mins 1h 

45mins
Chemistry Combined/Triple 1:00 PM Computer Science P1 1h 30mins

Date Start times Subject Start times Subject Length

Monday 24th Nov 9:00 AM
1h 15mins 1h 

45mins
Physics Combined/Triple 1:00 PM English Literature 1h 45mins

Tuesday 25th Nov 9:00 AM 2h Hair & Beauty 1:00 PM Hospitality & Catering 1h 20mins

Wednesday 26th Nov 9:00 AM
F 1h 20mis H 

1h 45mins
Spanish Reading & Listening 1:00 PM Computer Science P2 1h 30mins

Thursday 27th Nov 9:00 AM 1h 30mins Maths Paper 2 (Calc) 1:00 PM
Home Language - Listening & 

Reading C23
1h 45mins

Friday 28th Nov 9:00 AM 2h D&T 1:00 PM

Y11 MOCK Exams Week 1 

Y11 MOCK Exams Week 2

NO EXAM

17th Nov - 21st Nov

24th Nov - 28th Nov


